ordering guide
Job Name Type
• 7_3/4" Width / Wraparound LED Luminaire
• Frosted Prismatic Acrylic Lens with Linear Side Prisms
• Screwed-On End Plates Painted After Fabrication
• Stem, Cable or Chain Mountable
• Row Mountable
• Suitable for Damp Locations
• High efficiency drivers coupled with long-life LEDs,
service life up to 203,000 hours (L70)
• Available with:
 Cord and Plug
 Emergency Battery Pack
 Motion Sensor
WRAPAROUND - LED
3-WAN107 SERIES
diMenSionS
Los Angeles Lighting Mfg. Co.  el Monte / California
TEL: 626-454-8300  FAX: 626-454-8399    www.lalighting.com
02-24-2016
3-WAN107
SerieS
LengTH
2K-Nominal 2000 Lumens LED System
3K-Nominal 3000 Lumens LED System
4K-Nominal 4000 Lumens LED System
2K-Nominal 2000 Lumens LED System
4K-Nominal 4000 Lumens LED System
6K-Nominal 6000 Lumens LED System
8K-Nominal 8000 Lumens LED System
4K-Nominal 4000 Lumens LED System
8K-Nominal 8000 Lumens LED System
12K-Nominal 12000 Lumens LED System
16K-Nominal 16000 Lumens LED System
*Additional Luman Packages Available
Led SYSTeM LuMen 2L- Nominal 2'
4L- Nominal 4'
8L- Nominal 8'
example:
# oF Led roW
VoLTAge
driVer inFo.
Cri/CCT
2- Two LED Rows
835- 80+CRI / 3500K Color Temp.
840- 80+CRI / 4000K Color Temp.
850- 80+CRI / 5000K Color Temp.
*Additional Color Temp. Available
unV- 120V-277V
1drdM- 0-10V Dimming for 2,3,4,6,8,12K Lumen System
2drdM- 0-10V Dimming for 16K Lumen System
Additional driver options
3-WAn107 - 4K - 4L - FPA - BPL - 1drdM - unV - 2 / 840
BPL- Emergency Battery Pack
MS- Motion Sensor
Additional Motion Sensor options
Additional electrical options